
PG Teaching Programme Department of Pathology
For the Month of February & March 2016

Date Days Topic Presenter/Moderator
2/2/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. Y. Khonglah
4/2/16 Thurs Seminar – Hematolymphoid malignancies recent

advance
Dr. Aman

5/2/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Amrita
9/2/16 Tues Gross seminar Dr. E. Marbaniang
11/2/16 Thurs Seminar – Pathogenesis & Clinico Pathological

spectrum of leprosy
Dr. Amit

12/2/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Wahid
16/2/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. V. Raphael
18/2/16 Thurs Seminar – Endomyocardial biopsy Dr.Kashmita
19/2/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Aman
23/2/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. Y. Khonglah

25/2/16 Thurs Seminar – Semen analysis Dr. Pranoy
26/2/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Ankit
1/3/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr.V.Raphael
3/3/16 Thurs Seminar- (Approach to interpretation of bone

marrow trephine biopsy )
Dr. Sweety

4/3/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Nobin
8/3/16 Tue Slide Seminar Dr. E. Marbaniang

10/3/16 Thurs Seminar –Techniques in cytological preparations
and diagnostic value of body fluids

Dr. Aman

11/3/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Kashmita
15/3/16 Tues Slide seminar Dr. Y.Khonglah
17/3/16 Thurs Seminar – Telepathology Dr. Amit
18/3/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Sweety

22/3/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. V. Raphael

24/3/16 Thurs Seminar- (HLA its detection and application) Dr. Kashmita
25/3/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Nabanita
29/3/16 Tues Gross seminar Dr. E. Marbaniang
31/3/16 Thurs Seminar – Automation in hematology Dr. Pranoy

Faculty Slide/Gross Seminar Tues 12 noon
Journal Wed 8 to 9Am
Seminar Fri 3 to 4PM

First Wednesday of the Month Journal by Oncology Department



PG Teaching Programme Department of Pathology
For the Month of April & May  2016

Date Days Topic Presenter/Moderator
1/4/16 Fri Journal  Club Dr. Nabanita
5/4/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang
7/4/16 Thurs Seminar – HLA its detection and application Dr. Kashmita
8/4/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Pranoy
12/4/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr. Y. Khonglah
14/4/16 Thur Seminar – Oncogenes and Tumor Suppressor genes Dr. Amit
15/4/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Nobin
19/4/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. Y.Khonglah
21/4/16 Thurs Seminar – Cytokeratin expression in various

neoplasms
Dr. Aman

22/4/16 Fri Journal club Dr. Ankit

26/4/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. E. Marbaniang
28/4/16 Thurs MD Exam -
29/4/16 Fri MD Exam -
3/5/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang
5/5/16 Thurs Seminar Immunology of Malaria Dr. Kashmita
6/5/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Aman
10/5/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr.Y. Khonglah

12/5/16 Thur Seminar – Recent advances in lung cancer Dr. Sweety
13/5/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Wahid
17/5/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang
19/5/16 Thur Seminar Immunopathological spectrum of leprosy Dr. Amit
20/5/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Kashmita
24/5/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr. Y.Khonglah

26/5/16 Thurs Seminar Approach to a Bleeding disorder Dr. Pranoy
27/5/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Amit
31/5/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. Y.Khonglah

Faculty Slide/Gross Seminar Tues 12 noon
Journal Wed 8 to 9Am
Seminar Fri 3 to 4PM

First Wednesday of the Month Journal by Oncology Department



PG Teaching Programme Department of Pathology
For the Month of June, July & August 2016

Date Days Topic Presenter/Moderator
28/6/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr.J.Mishra
30/6/16 Thurs Seminar – Histology of GIT and Hepatobiliary

(including Oral & salivary glands)
Dr. Surajit

1/7/16 Fri Journal Club Dr.Pranoy
5/7/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr.Y.Khonglah
7/7/16 Thur Seminar – Histology of Skin and lymph node,

Endocrine system
Dr. Ragini

8/7/16 Fri Journal Club Dr.Nobin
12/7/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr.E.Marbaniang
14/7/16 Thurs Seminar –Histology of FGT breast  MGT & Urinary

system
Dr. Ananya

15/7/16 Fri Journal club Dr.Ankit
19/7/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr.Y.Khonglah

21/7/16 Thurs Seminar Transfusion transmitted disease and their
detections

Dr.Kashmita

22/7/16 Fri Journal Club Dr.Sweety
26/7/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr. J.Mishra
28/7/16 Thurs Seminar – Principles and uses of HPLC Dr. Amit
29/7/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Aman
2/8/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. J.Mishra/Dr. V. Raphael
4/8/16 Thur Seminar  Recent ? Hematological aspect of AIDS Dr. Sweety

5/8/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Wahid
9/8/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr.Y.Khonglah/Dr. V. Raphael
11/8/16 Thur Seminar Cytogenetics of acute leukemias Dr. Aman
12/8/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Kashmita
16/8/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang /Dr. V.

Raphael
18/8/16 Thurs Seminar – Molecualr profiling of breast Ca & its

utility in management of breast Ca patients
Dr. Pranoy

19/8/16 Fri Journal Club Dr. Amit
23/8/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang/Dr. V.Raphael
30/8/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr.Y.Khonglah

Faculty Slide/Gross Seminar Tues 12 noon
Journal Wed 8 to 9Am
Seminar Fri 3 to 4PM
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PG Teaching Programme Department of Pathology
For the Month of September –November 2016

Date Days Topic Presenter/Moderator
1/9/16 Thurs Paper presentations
2/9/16 Fri Paper presentations
6/9/16 Tues Gross Seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang
7/9/16 Wed(8-9Am) Journal club with Oncology
20/9/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr.J.Mishra
21/9/16 Wed (8-9Am) Journal Club Dr. Nobin
23/9/16 Fri (3-4PM) Seminar (Medical liver biopsies Interpreting

morphological patterns)
Dr.Sweety

27/9/16 Tues Gross seminar Dr. V.Raphael
28/9/16 Wed(8-9AM) Journal Club Dr. Wahid
30/9/16 Fri(3-4PM) Seminar ( Occupationally related pleural and

pulmonary disease )
Dr. Aman

4/10/16 Tue Gross seminar Dr. Y.Khonglah
5/10/16 Wed (8-9 AM) Journal club with Oncology
7/10/16 Fri(3-4PM) Seminar (Inflammatory disease of the GI tract) Dr. Ragini
14/10/16 Fri (3-4PM) Seminar (Mesenchymal tumors of the uterus ) Dr. Ananya
18/10/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. V.Raphael
19/10/16 Wed (8-9AM) Journal Club Dr. Kashmita
21/10/16 Fri (3-4PM) Seminar (Challenges in non neoplastic pathology

of the endometrium)
Dr.Surojit

25/10/16 Tues Gross seminar Dr. J.Mishra
26/10/16 Wed (8-9AM) Journal Club Dr. Pranoy
28/10/16 Fri(3-4PM) Seminar (Pitfalls in effusion cytology) Dr.Kashmita
1/11/16 Tues Slide seminar Dr. J.Mishra/Dr. V.Raphael
2/11/16 Wed (8-9AM) Journal Club with oncology
4/11/16 Fri (3-4PM) Seminar (Bone marrow manifestation of systemic

diseases)
Dr. Amit

8/11/16 Tues Slide Seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang
9/11/16 Wed (8-9am) Journal Club Dr. Aman
11/11/16 Fri

(3-4PM)
Seminar (Late intrauterine demise: placental and
fetal post mortem pathology)

Dr.Pranoy

16/11/16 Wed(8-9AM) Journal club Dr.Sweety
18/11/16 Fri (3-4PM) Seminar  HPV and related neoplasms Dr.Ragini
23/11/16 Wed (8-9AM) Journal club Dr. Surojit
25/11/16 Fri (3-4PM) Seminar Invasive mammary carcinoma –variants

and pathology
Dr. Ananya

29/11/16 Tues Gross seminar Dr. E.Marbaniang/Dr. Y.K honglah
Faculty Slide/Gross Seminar Tues 12 noon
Journal Wed 8 to 9Am
Seminar Fri 3 to 4PM

First Wednesday of the Month Journal by Oncology Department


